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My Budget Report
City of Wolfforth Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2025-2026 Period Ending: 11/30/2025

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Percent

Used
Current

Total Budget
Period

Activity
Original

Total Budget

Fund: 08 - PID #2

Revenue

Interest income 0.00 2,325.21 2,325.21 0.00 %0.0008-000-36110-000 0.00

Operations Revenue 0.00 25,701.96 25,701.96 0.00 %0.0008-000-36112-000 0.00

PID Assessments 486,250.00 7,291.06 -478,958.94 1.50 %5,924.3308-000-36114-000 486,250.00

Preston Manor Memberships 100,000.00 0.00 -100,000.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-36115-000 0.00

Other Income 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-36910-000 0.00

Park Maintenance Income 0.00 7,800.00 7,800.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-37100-000 0.00

Event Income 25,000.00 0.00 -25,000.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-37201-000 0.00

Guest Fees 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-37205-000 0.00

Tennis Income 4,000.00 0.00 -4,000.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-37210-000 0.00

Food Sales 3,500.00 0.00 -3,500.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-37215-000 0.00

Revenue Total: 43,118.235,924.33486,250.00 626,250.00 -583,131.77 6.89%

Expense

Office Supplies 10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-42010-000 0.00

Marketing 800.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-42012-000 0.00

Food/Drinks 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-42025-000 0.00

Fuel/Oil 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-42125-000 0.00

Community Outreach 1,250.00 0.00 1,250.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-42185-000 0.00

Special Events and Awards 5,700.00 0.00 5,700.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-42195-000 0.00

Legal Services 1,500.00 26.00 1,474.00 1.73 %26.0008-000-43101-000 1,500.00

Other Professional Services 6,020.00 1,050.00 4,970.00 17.44 %450.0008-000-43110-000 0.00

PID Administrative Services 26,400.00 5,403.75 20,996.25 20.47 %5,403.7508-000-43111-000 26,400.00

PID Management Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-43112-000 454,350.00

Electricity/Gas/Phone 61,000.00 2,663.13 58,336.87 4.37 %2,576.2508-000-43195-000 0.00

Janitorial 8,550.00 1,100.00 7,450.00 12.87 %550.0008-000-43201-000 0.00

R & M Building 28,000.00 633.90 27,366.10 2.26 %0.0008-000-43225-000 0.00

R & M Grounds 150,000.00 23,901.00 126,099.00 15.93 %11,750.0008-000-43230-000 0.00

R & M Equipment 7,500.00 95.00 7,405.00 1.27 %0.0008-000-43245-000 0.00

R & M Pools 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-43253-000 0.00

Insurance 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-43301-000 0.00

Postage/Freight 325.00 0.00 325.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-43320-000 0.00

Dues/Memberships 780.00 0.00 780.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-43501-000 0.00

Fees 2,200.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-43505-000 0.00

Tax Appraisal/Collection 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-43510-000 4,000.00

Other Contractual 7,000.00 216.50 6,783.50 3.09 %108.2508-000-43900-000 0.00

Payroll Reimbursement 102,500.00 0.00 102,500.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-43905-000 0.00

Capital Reserves 136,325.00 0.00 136,325.00 0.00 %0.0008-000-46400-000 0.00

Expense Total: 35,089.2820,864.25486,250.00 626,250.00 591,160.72 5.60%

Fund: 08 - PID #2 Surplus (Deficit): 8,028.95-14,939.920.00 0.00 8,028.95 0.00%

Report Surplus (Deficit): -14,939.92 8,028.950.00 0.00 8,028.95 0.00%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20001991ff-98b6-b93f-1ddc-708c12b7a2e9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20267df815-d9e7-4134-b6af-b36400b08263
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20927eaaff-84ad-5bab-431f-5e04f6452730
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2072d07a29-eb04-4541-879d-b05900cd0412
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20df805291-ca4e-02bd-7189-3a6e1ba69edd
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200c7bcdc3-d8c4-4bba-892d-b38e00efd052
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2025cd6e78-0755-4a3a-974b-b36200a9346d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20da858e6b-5899-491c-9db9-b36200a971ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20a6b6d6b7-4f18-4a44-b7e9-b36200a9947f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f4e9c5de-ee79-4cdf-8f59-b36200a9b778
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20fc4412ad-9491-47cd-a047-b34e01086a89
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205e73b11d-93ca-4d6e-bd2c-b34e01070803
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20eb798a6b-a257-4c11-b7ee-b34e0109699d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208c3fd57b-8700-440a-a951-b34e0107d829
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b8876f29-a1b3-4816-ab9a-b34e010ec96d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209ebea852-0191-49c0-a321-b34e010a9db6
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2002671e4f-706d-492f-bd0e-b05900cceaf5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20dacbdb09-cb7d-4d6f-88c7-afac00d6a2c2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2053cadf57-104d-42ae-9791-afac00fb9a6f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%206dc99065-0c62-44e1-a47a-afac00fbdea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20330f13f6-8bd6-49d7-8092-b34e01099c14
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2043f96d30-e653-4a09-909d-b34e01081cbd
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%203dce7c1e-e5a9-4d06-9174-b34e01072e6b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20a6cd3fad-912e-4939-b884-b34e0108424a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20173f25c6-529e-4117-b1b5-b34e0107acf5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20dccf745b-30c5-4804-abaa-b34e01088969
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20574065e4-9c08-49e6-b3d7-b34e0107f98c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20cf3a33d9-1e9f-430f-9968-b34e0108c5e4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20fe9c6a14-d37e-4ba7-9f31-b34e01078725
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%203a53b8b5-bb4f-4a29-92f4-b34e0108e9e5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208bb73553-4647-41d8-bd6f-afaf01044873
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f1dd23ce-9377-4c46-8b46-b34e010760a1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%203580ec14-46e1-4c3c-9693-b34e010afb97
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202491c25a-d7fc-4d84-97b6-b36900f0f0b8


My Budget Report For Fiscal: 2025-2026 Period Ending: 11/30/2025

12/18/2025 8:13:41 AM Page 2 of 3

Group Summary

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

ActivityAccount Typ…

Current
Total Budget

Original
Total Budget

Percent
Used

Fund: 08 - PID #2

Revenue 43,118.235,924.33486,250.00 626,250.00 -583,131.77 6.89%

Expense 35,089.2820,864.25486,250.00 626,250.00 591,160.72 5.60%

8,028.95-14,939.920.00 0.00 8,028.95Fund: 08 - PID #2 Surplus (Deficit): 0.00%

Report Surplus (Deficit): -14,939.92 8,028.950.00 0.00 8,028.95 0.00%
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Fund Summary

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)Fund
Period

Activity
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget

08 - PID #2 8,028.95-14,939.920.00 0.00 8,028.95

Report Surplus (Deficit): -14,939.92 8,028.950.00 0.00 8,028.95


